
Our Partners

Exhibition stands

STANDout  |
	
	 Nikolaus Schmidt   
	 E-Mail: nikolaus.schmidt@standout.eu 
	 Tel: +43 676 832 62 228 

	 Marion Lindtner 
	 marion.lindtner@standout.eu   
	 T: +43 676 823 26 201 
	 www.standout.eu 

SYMA-SYSTEM GmbH  |
	
	 Victoria Frieberger 
	 E-Mail: victoria.frieberger@syma.at 
	 Tel:  +43 2245 2497-92 
	 www.syma.com

Catering 

MOTTO Catering GmbH  |
	
	 Lorinda Horner 
	 E-Mail: l.horner@mottogroup.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 585 23 03-12 
	 www.motto-catering.at
 

IT services

H82 medientechnik GmbH  |
	
	 Johann Weck   
	 E-Mail: j .weck@h82.eu 
	 Tel: +43 1 4941544  
	 www.h82.eu

Event technology

AV Professional  |
	
	 E-Mail: off ice@avpro.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 252 10 0 
	 www.avpro.at

Concept Solutions
Veranstaltungstechnik GmbH  |
	
	 Florian Weber 
	 E-Mail: weber@conceptsolutions.at 
	 Tel: +43 676 846 132 100 
	 www.derigel.at

Light & Sound Exhibition  |
	
	 Reinhard Groiß 
	 E-Mail: rgroiss@lightjockey.at 
	 Tel: +43 664 32 117 88
	 www.lightjockey.at 

MTR Rigging  |
	
	 Thomas Millmann 
	 E-Mail: thomas@mtr-pro.com 
	 Tel: +43 676 31 175 90 
	 www.mtr-pro.com 

Stage & Rigging Solutions  |
	
	 E-Mail: off ice@braunstage.at 
	 Tel: +43 676/846 132 100 
	 www.braunstage.at 

Redline Enterprises GmbH  |
	
	 Manuel Engelberger   
	 E-Mail: manuel.engelberger@redlineenterprise.com 
	 www.redlineenterprise.com



Event technology 
support

Habegger  |
	
	 E-Mail: anfrage@habegger-austria.at 
	 Tel: +43 2259 2000 
	 www.habegger-austria.at 

polySTAGE Content 
clip up GmbH  |
	
	 Marco Savnik 
	 E-Mail: mail@clipup.com 
	 Tel: +49 711 518 96 078 
	 www.clipup.com 

Faber Creative Services  |
	
	 Oliver Kähler 
	 E-Mail: oliver.kaehler@faber-cs.com 
	 Tel: +49 1 711 068 590 
	 www.faber-cs.com 

polySTAGE content, 
 branding & signage   
Media Apparat GmbH  |
	
	 Mathias Mayer 
	 E-Mail: mathias@mediaapparat.com 
	 Tel: +43 678 78 142 17 
	 www.mediaapparat.com 

Guest Experiences 
Flave  |
	
	 E-Mail: info@flave.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 264 00 53 10 
	 www.flave.at 

Carrier & delivery

IML – Messe Logistik GmbH  |
	
	 Wolfgang Unzeitig 
	 E-Mail: off ice@iml-vienna.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 997 413 3 
	 www.iml-vienna.at 

Personnel services

Arbeiter-Samariter-Bund Wien  |
	
	 Stefan Grasel 
	 E-Mail: info@samariterwien.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 89 145 210 
	 www.samariterbund.net 

G4S Secure Solutions AG  |
	
	 Inka Stassner 
	 E-Mail: kontakt.wien@at.g4s.com 
	 Tel: +43 1 313 15-0 
	 www.g4s.com 

impacts Catering Wien GmbH  |
	
	 Personalservice 
	 E-Mail: personalservice@impacts.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 40 20 808-310 
	 www.impacts.at 

PROSTAFF  | 
	
	 E-Mail: off ice@prostaff.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 301 00 21 
	 www.prostaff.at

Event Security

siflux Event Safety Management  |
	
	 Martin Bardy 
	 E-Mail: buero@siflux.com 
	 Tel: +43 676 49 596 54 
	 www.siflux.com



Decoration 

Blumen Plohovits  |
	
	 Manfred Plohovits 
	 E-Mail: blumen@plohovits.at 
	 Tel: +43 664 885 16 551 
	 www.plohovits.at   

Plantical GmbH  |
	
	 Christoph Calice 
	 E-Mail: off ice@plantical.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 728 35 40 
	 www.plantical.at

Childcare    
Flying Nannies  |
	
	 E-Mail: kinderbuero@univie.ac.at 
	 Tel: +43 1427 724 277 
	 www.flying-nanny.at 

Cleaning and sanitary   
Neoclean  |
	
	 E-Mail: off ice@neoclean.at 
	 Tel: +43 1 726 16 17 
	 www.neoclean.at 


